further 6,709,873 Ordinary Shares.

1.3 Following Admission there will be a further 33,677,181 Ordinary Shares in issue, being the
New Ordinary Shares, which comprises the Placing Shares and the Offer Shares (the split of
which being determined by the level of acceptances under the Open Offer and the
resultant clawback of the Placing Shares) and the 980,888 Commission Shares. Immediately
following Admission the Enlarged Share Capital will be 262,551,235 Ordinary Shares. If no
Offer Shares are issued then the New Ordinary Shares will comprise 32,696,293 Placing
Shares and 980,888 Commission Shares.

2. Directors’ and Other Interests

2.1 The interests of the Directors (including the interests of their spouses and infant children
and the interests of any person connected with him (within the meaning of sections 252 to
254 of the 2006 Act)), assuming the Placee subscribes all the Placing Shares and is allotted
the Commission Shares and no acceptances are received under the Open Offer, are as
follows:

 As at the date of this

Document
Following Admission

 No. of
Ordinary

Shares

Percentage
of existing

share capital

No. of
Ordinary

Shares

Percentage
of Enlarged

Share Capital

Richard Poulden1 57,147,919 24.96 90,825,100 34.59
George Cardona 8,609,163 3.76 8,609,163 3.28
Jonathan Harrison2 5,850,230 2.56 5,850,230 2.23
Michael Mainelli3 1,696,721 0.74 1,696,721 0.65
Alan Gravett 1,196,721 0.52 1,196,721 0.46

1) Richard Poulden holds his Existing Ordinary Shares as follows (and all such Ordinary

Shares (other than those of Black Swan Plc) are registered in the name of Ashton
Nominees Inc.):

a) 2,000,000 Ordinary Shares belong to Richard Poulden’s infant children;

b) 22,642,857 Ordinary Shares are held through the Formidable Trust, a trust
for the benefit of Richard Poulden and his family; and

c) 32,505,062 Ordinary Shares are held by Black Swan Plc of which Richard
Poulden is the chairman and controls a majority of the shares.

Based on the assumptions set out above Black Swan FZE will, conditional on